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Campeonato de Canarias Alevín de Verano 2024
Las Palmas de G.C., 21 - 23/6/2024

Prueba 32 Fem., 200m Mariposa Alevín femenino
23/06/2024 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo

12 años

1. MORON BETANCOR, Ines 12 Metropole 2:58.84 -
100m: 1:22.59 1:22.59 200m: 2:58.84 1:36.25

2. TURCO GARCIA, Arianna 12 C.N.L.P 3:03.43 13,00
100m: 1:26.49 1:26.49 200m: 3:03.43 1:36.94

3. GARCIA MARTIN, Lucia 12 C.N.L.P 3:07.25 -
100m: 1:31.93 1:31.93 200m: 3:07.25 1:35.32

4. HERRERA DARIAS, Celia 12 Dominicas 3:22.56 9,00
100m: 1:36.40 1:36.40 200m: 3:22.56 1:46.16

5. RODRÍGUEZ VIERA, Alma María 12 Aguacan 3:25.11 8,00
100m: 1:36.04 1:36.04 200m: 3:25.11 1:49.07

Baja ARMAS TADEO, Miranda 12 C.N.L.P -
Baja DÍAZ ÁLVAREZ, Valeria 12 Martianez -
Baja SANTANA RÍO, Leire 12 Agaeterun -

13 años

1. ARBELO ESTEVEZ, Patricia 11 Teneteide 2:46.79 19,00
100m: 1:18.55 1:18.55 200m: 2:46.79 1:28.24

2. BATISTA RIOS, Marta 11 Metropole 2:51.91 16,00
100m: 1:20.02 1:20.02 200m: 2:51.91 1:31.89

3. JOVER RODRIGUEZ, Dacil 11 Metropole 2:57.55 14,00
100m: 1:23.61 1:23.61 200m: 2:57.55 1:33.94

4. CASTILLO QUINTERO, Jenny Mariana 11 C.N.L.P 3:03.68 12,00
100m: 1:20.87 1:20.87 200m: 3:03.68 1:42.81

5. ÁLAMO SANTOS, Rocío 11 Agaeterun 3:16.45 11,00
100m: 1:33.03 1:33.03 200m: 3:16.45 1:43.42

6. GALLARDO CHAVEZ, Marta 11 Teneteide 3:18.07 10,00
100m: 1:32.70 1:32.70 200m: 3:18.07 1:45.37

7. BOTÍ RUIZ BENÍTEZ DE LUGO, Ana 11 Dominicas 3:39.73 7,00
100m: 1:42.48 1:42.48 200m: 3:39.73 1:57.25

8. FAJARDO SANCHEZ, Valeria 11 Herbania 3:48.93 6,00
100m: 1:44.50 1:44.50 200m: 3:48.93 2:04.43
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Campeonato de Canarias Alevín de Verano 2024
Las Palmas de G.C., 21 - 23/6/2024

Prueba 32, Fem., 200m Mariposa

Alevín femenino

1. ARBELO ESTEVEZ, Patricia 11 Teneteide 2:46.79 19,00
100m: 1:18.55 1:18.55 200m: 2:46.79 1:28.24

2. BATISTA RIOS, Marta 11 Metropole 2:51.91 16,00
100m: 1:20.02 1:20.02 200m: 2:51.91 1:31.89

3. JOVER RODRIGUEZ, Dacil 11 Metropole 2:57.55 14,00
100m: 1:23.61 1:23.61 200m: 2:57.55 1:33.94

4. MORON BETANCOR, Ines 12 Metropole 2:58.84 -
100m: 1:22.59 1:22.59 200m: 2:58.84 1:36.25

5. TURCO GARCIA, Arianna 12 C.N.L.P 3:03.43 13,00
100m: 1:26.49 1:26.49 200m: 3:03.43 1:36.94

6. CASTILLO QUINTERO, Jenny Mariana 11 C.N.L.P 3:03.68 12,00
100m: 1:20.87 1:20.87 200m: 3:03.68 1:42.81

7. GARCIA MARTIN, Lucia 12 C.N.L.P 3:07.25 -
100m: 1:31.93 1:31.93 200m: 3:07.25 1:35.32

8. ÁLAMO SANTOS, Rocío 11 Agaeterun 3:16.45 11,00
100m: 1:33.03 1:33.03 200m: 3:16.45 1:43.42

9. GALLARDO CHAVEZ, Marta 11 Teneteide 3:18.07 10,00
100m: 1:32.70 1:32.70 200m: 3:18.07 1:45.37

10. HERRERA DARIAS, Celia 12 Dominicas 3:22.56 9,00
100m: 1:36.40 1:36.40 200m: 3:22.56 1:46.16

11. RODRÍGUEZ VIERA, Alma María 12 Aguacan 3:25.11 8,00
100m: 1:36.04 1:36.04 200m: 3:25.11 1:49.07

12. BOTÍ RUIZ BENÍTEZ DE LUGO, Ana 11 Dominicas 3:39.73 7,00
100m: 1:42.48 1:42.48 200m: 3:39.73 1:57.25

13. FAJARDO SANCHEZ, Valeria 11 Herbania 3:48.93 6,00
100m: 1:44.50 1:44.50 200m: 3:48.93 2:04.43

Baja ARMAS TADEO, Miranda 12 C.N.L.P -
Baja DÍAZ ÁLVAREZ, Valeria 12 Martianez -
Baja SANTANA RÍO, Leire 12 Agaeterun -


